UNOFFICIAL COPY

į	25 044 917
٠,	,
10 1	between WORTH BANK AND TRUST, a corporation of Illinois as trustee under the provisions of a deed
රි ව	or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said WORTH BANK AND TRUST in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the
	the first part, and . RONALD F. THIELMANN and LINDA M. THIELMANN, his wife as joint tenants
130	11035' South Tak Avenue
7	of . Chic 190 Ridge, Illinois party of the second part.
770	TEN AND NO/1 JO
	valuable consideration in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second part, the following describ dyna' estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit:
	Lot 2 in Edmund C. Kagan', Resubdivision in the East 1/2 of the North West 1/4 of Section 18, Township 3/ North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 11/107is
} 	1/4 of Section 18, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 17 indis STATE OF ILLINOIS PARTIE OF ILLINOIS PRINCIPLO STATE TRANSPERTAX PRINCIPLO STATE TRANSPERTAX PRINCIPLO STATE REVISIONE TO THE STATE OF ILLINOIS TO THE
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. To Babe and to Hold the same unto said party of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit
	and behoof forever of said party of the second part.
	RONALD F. THIELMANN and LINDA M. THIELMANN, his wife as aforesaid.
	This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county given to secure the payment of money, and remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery hereof.
	In Elitness Ethereof, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed,
	and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its-Vice-President and attested by its-AssistantSecretary-the day and year first above written. A.L.T.O. A.T.O.
	WORTH BANK AND SBUST ASTRUCTURE ASTRUCTION PATTI A. SWAN WORTH BANK AND TRUST 6825 WEST 111th STREET WORTH, ILLINOIS 60482 WORTH BANK AND SBUST ASTRUCT

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	STATE	OF ILLINOIS	ss. 3 ,	ilyn C. Sajdak		
	COUNT	or coor	A Notary Public in and for	said County, in the S	tate aforesaid, DO HERE	
			CERTIFY, that. Patti A.	CERTIFY, that. Patti A. Swan, Asst. Land Trust Officer		
			of the andLinda S. Kirby,			
			Assistant-Sceretory-of said (Company, personally k	nown to me to be the sa	
			persons whose names are subsc A.L.T.O. and A.T.O.		nstrument as such peared before me this d	
			in person and acknowledged	that they signed and	felivered the said instrume	
			as their own free and volunt Company, for the uses and pur	poses therein set forth;	and the said	
)			A.T.O. did also then and the corporate deal of said C		S.M.C, as custodian said corporate seal of s	
			Company to said instrument the free and voluntary act of			
OA			set forth.	said Company, for th	.72 7	
10,			·	and Notarial Seal	this 2200 DAR	
C	YA.		ofJune	anti 17 (V	19 2 2 / 3	
				Manlyn C-	Aloca P Publico	
	0	×			The co	
					"mmammam	
		C'			· · ·	
		T O_				
		1884 Cuality			rillian K. L. Land	
		filed for a c	CORDIS CORD	- 2 2 2 5 a 5 a 5 a 5 a 5 a 5 a 5 a 5 a 5	IDEA DEEDS	
		JUL 11 '79	IO 57 LH	* O.		
				* 2	044917	
			4/)×	•		
					•	
			10 (57 M)			
) .		
				54		
				ST S		
				Z 02		
				1 77		
) H	C.	
		1	1 11	たい	/1 1	
	j	J	J. J.	, 4		
				9110	C I	
	ΕD	3 UST ement		74LD .	Co	
<i>\</i> ~i	DEED	D TRUST Agreement		CENALD OAK	90	
<u> </u>	'S DEED	AND TRUST Trust Agreement		So. OAK Yo Ridge	90	
	EE'S DEED	ANK AND TRUST nder Trust Agreement TO		KS. KUNALD - S So. OAK CAYO KIDGE	90	
Вох	STEE'S DEED	H BANK AND TRUST tee under Irust Agreement TO	- o - 7	OBS So. OAK OHLEAFO KIDGE	90	
Вохии	RUSTEE'S DEED	ORTH BANK AND TRUST Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	1 - To:	11035 So. OAK CHICAJO RIDGE, I	90	
	TRUSTEE'S DEED	WORTH BANK AND TRUST As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	131L TO!	MKNTMES. KENALD THIE 1103S So. OAK CHICAJO KIOGE, IL	Co	
	TRUSTEE'S DEED	WORTH BANK AND TRUST As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	M312 To:	11035 So. OAK 11035 So. OAK CHICAYO KIDGE	Co	

ACCIDED NAMED OF